
















                 

1 313,499,000 60,000 313,559,000

2 114,613,000 10,000 114,603,000

3 45,983,000 10,000 45,973,000

4 1,351,021 1,351,021

5 165,354,408 1,254,515 164,099,893

6 425,000 92,999 332,001

7 4,238,622 424 4,238,198

8 11,985,249 11,985,249

9 130,349,143 1,541,028 131,890,171

10 2,343,648 2,343,648

11 3,363,237 3,363,237

12 45,576,372 6,351,793 51,928,165

13 13,397,785 13,397,785

14 133,218,156 26,610 133,191,546

15 92,204,115 6,814,900 85,389,215

1,077,901,756 256,627 1,077,645,129



   

1 1,670,633 1,670,633

2 82,192,664 4,895,584 87,088,248 127,230 292,300 40,622 5,101,276

3 150,787,804 53,000 150,734,804 2,233 308,600 257,833

4 45,801,968 226,000 45,575,968 300 225,700

5 2,959,171 2,959,171

6 53,906,597 58,275 53,848,322 13,926 701,200 628,999

7 143,807,678 0 143,807,678 37,260 11,400 25,860

8 84,643,391 0 84,643,391 1,880,000 1,880,000

9 55,619,203 80,000 55,539,203 460,100 380,100

10 176,910,260 340,427 176,569,833 523,482 1,442,100 1,625,155

11 9,251,988 3,258,509 5,993,479 2,011,673 1,718,900 424 472,488

12 113,698,299 113,698,299

13 155,652,100 176,000 155,476,100 176,000

14 1,000,000 960,000 40,000 960,000

1,077,901,756 256,627 1,077,645,129 2,358,972 6,814,900 41,046 8,958,291







73,938,000 160,000 73,778,000

20,000122,000 1

80,000

3 142,000 20,000

8,279,000 12 8,199,000 80,000

170,000

2 50,000

220,000 60,846,000 11 61,066,000



87,746,000 470,000 88,216,000

460,000

2 10,000

84,894,000 12 84,424,000 470,000



81,274,000 210,000 81,064,000

96 380,000380,000 22,098,000

170,000

2 22,478,000

170,000 58,966,000 311 58,796,000



7,525,000 160,000 7,685,000

160,00017,685,0001 7,525,000 160,000



3,039,000 30,000 3,009,000

30,00030,000 3,009,000 11 3,039,000



685,000 10,000 695,000

10,0001695,0001 685,000 10,000



23,343,000 90,000 23,253,000

90,00090,000 23,253,000 11 23,343,000



35,021,000 90,000 34,931,000

20,000

2 10,000

32,460,000 1

60,000

2 32,490,000 30,000

2,471,000 11 2,531,000 60,000



114,613,000 10,000 114,603,000

69 10,00010,000 114,603,0001 114,613,000



43,396,000 10,000 43,406,000

10,0007243,406,0001 43,396,000 10,000



2,025,000 10,000 2,035,000

64 10,00010,000 2,035,0001 2,025,000



71,000 10,000 61,000

10,000410,000 61,0001 71,000



373,000 10,000 363,000

3 10,00010,000 363,0001 373,000



13,000 10,000 3,000

10,000903,0001 13,000 10,000



165,354,408 1,254,515 164,099,893

165,354,408 1,254,5151,254,515 164,099,893 51



425,000 92,999 332,001

92,999692,999 332,0011 425,000



2,929,350 424 2,928,926

57 424424 10,70310 11,127



43,490,833 2,624,537 40,866,296

58 1,303,145

708,528572,190,4692,011,6739 4,202,142

575,86455575,864 19,625,623

37,000

8 20,201,487

337,332,2015 7,369,201 37,000



85,686,343 4,165,565 89,851,908

39,7145414,233,4109 14,193,696 39,714

123,000

24 3,777,000

2019,076,3353 15,176,335 3,900,000

17 900

16 1,3332,233 5,165,0262 5,167,259

9 228,084228,084 18,508,7001 18,280,616



44,816,060 6,351,793 51,167,853

6,337,439

99 14,354

6,351,793 51,167,853 971 44,816,060



203,408 40,000 243,408

10,0002 10,000 50,000 6840,000

30,00030,000 140,615 671 110,615



119,450,932 54,976 119,395,956

54,97610503,6431 558,619 54,976



3,000,000 11,634 2,988,366

11,6341 11,634 2,988,366 713,000,000



71,200298,531,600

300

5 9,178,000 646,400

1,753,700 233 1,754,000 300

17 26,700

16 281,900308,600 2,423,4002 2,732,000

15 188,500

98,000

12 5,800

13,626,015 81 13,918,315 292,300



41 401,000

3,500

40 556,800

1,123,800 30,423,800 39

11,400

7 31,547,600

102,300 356 113,700 11,400

34 180,800

33 69,700

32 239,600

30 85,100



52 25,100

579,5001,118,400 9,287,400 5010 10,405,800

46 320,900

45 139,200460,100 3,066,7009 3,526,800

1,017,0008514,946,2008 15,963,200 1,017,000

43 80,100

42 82,400



92,204,115 6,814,900 85,389,215

91 323,700

58 709,600

803,3001,836,600 1,169,900 5711 3,006,500

56 500

55 25,300

53 488,000









43,660,876 5,603,584 49,264,460 110,770 98,000 14,354 5,798,000

1 15,340,094 96,416 15,243,678 110,770 94,900 14,354 94,900 14 96,416

3,1002 792,053 0 3,100792,053

29,077,8234 23,377,823 5,700,000 5,700,000 24 5,700,000



11,812,284 508,000 11,304,284 508,000

2 9,356,636 508,000 8,848,636 18508,000

22 442,000

66,000



1,264,775 200,000 1,064,775 54,976 145,024

5,8003 205,800 200,000 54,976 145,024 20 200,000



4,479,413 0 4,479,413 238,000 5,800 232,200

2 1,008,519 0 1,008,519 5,800 5,800

4 2,561,806 238,0000 2,561,806 238,000



6,339,347 0 6,339,347 188,500 188,500

183,6002 2,532,211 0 183,6002,532,211

702,2485 702,248 0 4,900 4,900



0 1,333 281,900 283,233109,839,634 109,839,634

2 16,031,989 0 16,031,989 1,333 1,333

7 5,114,208 0 5,114,208 281,900 281,900



35,606,226 53,000 35,553,226 900 26,700 25,400

0 7,213,564 9002 7,213,564 900

25,454,3713 25,507,371 53,000 53,000 18

326,769

53,000

5 326,769 0 26,70026,700



13,673,650 144,000 13,529,650 144,000

4 9,033,054 50,000 8,983,054 750,000 2,650

8 450

10 23,750

11 17,660

12 1,900

22 2,650

13 850

17 90

7 2,627,997 94,000 2,533,997 94,000 19 94,000



2,117,480 0 2,117,480 300 300

0 2,117,480 3001 2,117,480 300



22,771,425 82,000 22,689,425 82,000

2 7,286,843 82,000 7,204,843 82,00082,000 18



9,122,969 0 9,122,969 71,200 71,200

12 114,255 0 114,255 800 800

13 1,881,386 0 1,881,386 16,800 16,800

14 1,533,117 0 1,533,117 53,600 53,600



4,819,045 0 4,819,045 50,926 85,100 34,174

2 3,124,355 0 50,926 9,2003,124,355 41,726

3 358,066 0 358,066 50,500 50,500

25,4004 626,685 0 25,400626,685



21,886,831 0 21,886,831 294,400 294,400

4 2,873,792 0 2,873,792 47,300 47,300

5 14,562,447 0 14,562,447 247,100 247,100



7,118,952 58,275 7,060,677 37,000 69,700 48,425

2 1,510,977 0 1,510,977 1,200 1,200

5 564,128 0 564,128 14,900 14,900

6 2,009,789 58,275 1,951,514 37,000 53,600 32,325 10 1,775

12 21,000

14 35,000

21 500



10,958,800 0 10,958,800 180,800 180,800

90,5001 2,875,457 0 90,5002,875,457

9 5,901,285 0 90,300 90,3005,901,285



0 37,260 11,400 25,860127,333,304 127,333,304

124,899,885 124,899,8852 0 37,260 37,260

3 410,134 11,4000 410,134 11,400



7,303,878 0 7,303,878 3,500 3,500

3,5002,872,887 3,5004 2,872,887 0



33,725,468 0 33,725,468 744,800 744,800

718,00023,150,836 718,0003 23,150,836 0

26,80026,8002 9,758,981 0 9,758,981



34,242,902 0 34,242,902 879,700 879,700

10,5007 911,044 0 10,500911,044

129,2006 6,477,754 0 6,477,754 129,200

49,0005 732,370 0 732,370 49,000

89,1003,404,080 89,1004 3,404,080 0

19,600 19,6000 2,529,4503 2,529,450

569,700569,7002 19,150,316 0 19,150,316

12,6001,037,888 12,6001 1,037,888 0



3,410,589 0 3,410,589 171,900 171,900

171,900 171,9000 1,993,4132 1,993,413



2,980,226 0 2,980,226 80,100 80,100

26,800753,281 26,8004 753,281 0

53,3001,787,144 53,3003 1,787,144 0



50,100,536 80,000 50,020,536 139,200 59,200

139,2002,977,508 139,2004 2,977,508 0

12 1,000

80,000 10 79,0003 1,168,641 80,000 1,088,641



5,518,667 0 5,518,667 320,900 320,900

320,9004,254,901 320,9003 4,254,901 0



48,026,833 149,000 47,877,833 7,245 579,500 423,255

579,500579,5006 6,659,256 0 6,659,256

26 6

17 848

18 18

13 1,897

11 4,747

12 44,461

9 340

10 94,458

1,540

8 685

7156,2457,2452 3,839,824 149,000 3,690,824



2,598,462 0 2,598,462 25,100 25,100

25,1002,598,462 25,1001 2,598,462 0



23,751,779 172,000 23,579,779 488,000 316,000

488,000488,0002 6,639,476 0 6,639,476

18 3,500

17 22,960

12 12,700

13 2,500

940

10 128,000

11 1,400

7172,00016,940,3031 17,112,303 172,000



18,078,450 19,427 18,059,023 39,714 59,141

22 21

18 19,40659,14118,059,023 39,7141 18,078,450 19,427



3,306,183 0 3,306,183 5,423 25,300 19,877

16,20016,2000 562,0924 562,092

3,6775,423 9,1003 1,547,822 0 1,547,822



5,209,074 0 5,209,074 575,864 324,200 900,064

900,0643,204,749 575,864 324,2003 3,204,749 0



1008333,500 166,5003 500,000 500,000 0

21 500

14 61,167

12 5,000

13 150

10 1,683

11 500

500

8 500

756306,183 44,444 25,5002 376,183 70,000

14 491,823

18 10,122

13 8

2,236

10 20

12 23,000

8415,099330,584 611,3001,187,287 4241 1,714,496 527,209



2,590,679 1,097,209 1,493,470 708,528 803,300 424 415,043

12 74,800

14 425,000

10 100



14 145,630

13 1,070

30,000

11 840

12

340

10 2,120

845507 117,145 62,9002 180,507 180,000

21 24,989

18 90

14 1,658,318

16 25,000

13 26,053

11 8,337

12 207,600

7,180

10 23,733

857,4001,186,000 852,7001 6,266,702 1,981,300 4,285,402



6,447,209 2,161,300 4,285,909 1,303,145 915,600 57,445



6,000,000 72,000 5,928,000 72,000

72,0001872,0005,928,0001 6,000,000 72,000



1,260,000 104,000 1,156,000 104,000

18 104,000104,0001,156,0001 1,260,000 104,000



1,000,000 960,000 40,000 960,000

960,0001 1,000,000 960,000 40,000










